



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	4710800700028	NUMBER PLATE WHITE		1.00
2	4620802200030	BRAKE HOSE GUIDE		1.00
3	4710801000004	FRONT FENDER ORANGE		1.00
4*	4710801300004A	REARPART 85 SX ORANGE 14	WITH DECAL	1.00
5	0025050166	HH collar screw M5x16 TX30		2.00
6	77308013010	COLLAR BUSH. F.REAR FENDER 07		4.00
7	0025060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		1.00
8*	0017060405	SPECIAL SCREW T60 6X40 WS=6		1.00
9	0024060156	HH collar screw M6x15 TX30	ONLY USA	5.00
10	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		1.00

* = New part